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This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer
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PROPOSED WORK SHOWN RED FILLED IN
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PLOT BOUNDARY SHOWN THICK BLACK

CERTIFICATE OF AREA

SIGN OF ARCHITECT/ENGINEER/SUPERVISOR

SQ.M.

CERTIFIED THAT I HAVE SURVEYED THE PLOT UNDER REFERENCE ON  _ _ _ _ _
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ AND THAT THE DIMENTIONS OF THE  SIDES,  ETC. OF THE
PLOT STATED ON THE PLAN ARE AS MEASURED ON  THE SITE  AND THE AREA
SO WORKED OUT IS _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ SQUARE  METRES AND
TALLIES WITH THE AREA STATED IN THE  DOCUMENT OF  OWNERSHIP / TOWN
PLANNING SCHEME RECORDS.
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BALCONY PASSAGE
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BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT
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A-1 (BUILDING-1) 0.001933.68311.36 0.00 64.68 54 2245.04 + 0.02437.32 223.66336.69
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This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer

STAIR TENEMENTSLIFT
FSI AREA
TOTAL

FLOORS
FSI AREA

COMM. RESI.
BALCONY PASSAGE

IND. SPEC.

FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT: A (BUILDING-1)

TERRACE FLOOR 0.000.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0 0.00
SEVENTH FLOOR 0.000.00119.680.00 17.89 43.85 9.2423.44 4 119.68
SIXTH FLOOR 0.000.00307.540.00 46.13 62.65 9.2423.21 9 307.54
FIFTH FLOOR 0.000.00331.720.00 49.76 62.65 9.2423.21 9 331.72
FOURTH FLOOR 0.000.00331.720.00 49.76 62.65 9.2423.21 9 331.72
THIRD FLOOR 0.000.00331.720.00 49.76 62.65 9.2423.21 9 331.72
SECOND FLOOR 0.000.00331.720.00 49.76 62.65 9.2423.21 9 331.72
FIRST FLOOR 0.000.00179.58122.22 45.27 67.32 9.2440.46 5 301.80
GROUND FLOOR 0.000.000.00189.13 28.36 12.89 0.0043.71 0 189.13
Total 0.000.001933.68311.36 336.69 437.32 64.68223.66 54 2245.04 + 0.02
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SIZEFLOOR PERM AREAAREA
BALCONY CALCULATIONS:

TOT. AREA
A (BUILDING-1)

17.89SEVENTH FLOOR 1.00 X 2.60 X 2 5.20 17.95
1.50 X 2.40 X 1 3.60

1.08 X 2.40 X 1 2.59

1.15 X 2.85 X 1 3.28

1.15 X 2.80 X 1 3.22

46.16SIXTH FLOOR 1.05 X 2.90 X 2 6.10 46.13
1.05 X 2.55 X 2 5.36

1.05 X 2.60 X 2 5.46

1.00 X 2.95 X 2 5.90

1.00 X 2.35 X 2 4.70

1.00 X 2.40 X 1 2.40

1.01 X 2.35 X 2 4.76

1.01 X 2.95 X 2 5.98

1.00 X 2.75 X 2 5.50

49.80FIFTH FLOOR 1.05 X 2.90 X 4 12.20 49.76
1.05 X 2.55 X 4 10.72

1.00 X 2.95 X 2 5.90

1.00 X 2.35 X 3 7.05

1.00 X 3.15 X 1 3.15

1.02 X 2.35 X 2 4.78

1.02 X 2.95 X 2 6.00

49.80FOURTH FLOOR 1.05 X 2.90 X 4 12.20 49.76
1.05 X 2.55 X 4 10.72

1.00 X 2.95 X 2 5.90

1.00 X 2.35 X 3 7.05

1.00 X 3.15 X 1 3.15

1.02 X 2.35 X 2 4.78

1.02 X 2.95 X 2 6.00

49.80THIRD FLOOR 1.05 X 2.90 X 4 12.20 49.76
1.05 X 2.55 X 4 10.72

1.00 X 2.95 X 2 5.90

1.00 X 2.35 X 3 7.05

1.00 X 3.15 X 1 3.15

1.02 X 2.35 X 2 4.78

1.02 X 2.95 X 2 6.00

49.80SECOND FLOOR 1.05 X 2.90 X 4 12.20 49.76
1.05 X 2.55 X 4 10.72

1.00 X 2.95 X 2 5.90

1.00 X 2.35 X 3 7.05

1.00 X 3.15 X 1 3.15

1.02 X 2.35 X 2 4.78

1.02 X 2.95 X 2 6.00

45.28FIRST FLOOR 1.20 X 2.90 X 2 6.96 45.27
1.20 X 2.55 X 2 6.12

1.30 X 2.95 X 1 3.84

1.30 X 2.35 X 1 3.06

1.27 X 3.15 X 1 3.99

1.27 X 2.35 X 1 2.98

1.01 X 3.40 X 1 3.43

1.00 X 2.90 X 2 5.80

1.00 X 2.85 X 2 5.70

1.00 X 3.40 X 1 3.40

28.38GROUND FLOOR 1.55 X 3.40 X 2 10.54 28.37
1.55 X 2.90 X 2 9.00

1.55 X 2.85 X 2 8.84

336.69Total - - 336.76

NO. OF C.BFLOOR LOBBY AREANO. OF F.B
C.B, F.B, LOBBY STATEMENT: A (BUILDING-1)

43.8500SEVENTH FLOOR
62.6500SIXTH FLOOR
62.6500FIFTH FLOOR
62.6500FOURTH FLOOR
62.6500THIRD FLOOR
62.6500SECOND FLOOR
67.3200FIRST FLOOR
12.8900GROUND FLOOR

437.3100Total

LENGTHNAME NOS.HEIGHT
SCHEDULE OF OPENING: A (BUILDING-1)

1082.100.75D2
712.100.90D1

1082.100.90O
572.101.00D
142.101.25FRD
022.102.75RS
022.102.80RS
022.103.20RS

LENGTHNAME NOS.HEIGHT
SCHEDULE OF OPENING: A (BUILDING-1)

1080.900.60V
381.201.20RJ1
241.951.60W3
541.951.80W2
241.952.10W1
081.202.40RJ
831.952.40W
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SEAL OF APPROVAL

APPROVED SUBJECT TO THE CONDITION
MENTIONED IN the office letter

No.

Dated :

Sr.Planner/Asso.Planner(BP)
CIDCO of Maharashtra Ltd.
Raighad Bhavan, 4th Floor.
Plot No.4, Sector-11.
CBD-Belapur, Navi Mumbai.

21-05-2018

CIDCO/BP-15784/TPO(NM)/2018

BUILDING: A (BUILDING-1)

CONSULTANT NAME

JOB NO.

1:100

DRG.NO. SCALE DRAWN BY CHECKED BY

PROJECT INFORMATION

PLOT NO :

NODE  :

SECTOR NO.:

OWNER'S NAME

Regd. No. :

PROJECT TYPE:

 Developers LLP,Shri.K.V,Vyas
ri. L.A.Bera3)Shri. K. S. Bhatt and4)M/s.Empire Builders and

HEMANT P DHAVALE

47

Dronagiri(New)

27

M/s.Villa City Builders LLP Partners1)Shri. P.  K. Patel2)Sh



This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer
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CARPET NAME
FLOOR WISE CARPET AREA:

FLOOR CARPET AREA BAL. AREA CARPET+BAL. AREA TOTAL AREA
A (BUILDING-1)

30.375.39501 24.98FIFTH FLOOR PLAN 336.72
46.775.72502 41.05
46.775.72503 41.05
30.365.30504 25.06
30.365.50505 24.86
30.365.30506 25.06
45.675.72507 39.95
45.675.72508 39.95
30.375.39509 24.98
30.366.96101 23.40FIRST FLOOR PLAN 310.80
30.366.89102 23.47
45.686.54103 39.14
45.686.54104 39.14
30.360.00105 30.36
23.463.43OFFICE-01 20.03
20.542.90OFFICE-02 17.64
20.182.85OFFICE-03 17.33
20.182.85OFFICE-04 17.33
20.542.90OFFICE-05 17.64
23.463.40OFFICE-06 20.06
30.375.39401 24.98FOURTH FLOOR PLAN 336.72
46.775.72402 41.05
46.775.72403 41.05
30.365.30404 25.06
30.365.50405 24.86
30.365.30406 25.06
45.675.72407 39.95
45.675.72408 39.95
30.375.39409 24.98
23.845.27SHOP-01 18.57GROUND FLOOR PLAN 203.30
35.154.50SHOP-02 30.65
34.524.42SHOP-03 30.10
34.524.42SHOP-04 30.10
35.140.00SHOP-05 35.14
40.165.27SHOP-06 34.89
30.375.39201 24.98SECOND FLOOR PLAN 336.72
46.775.72202 41.05
46.775.72203 41.05
30.365.30204 25.06
30.365.50205 24.86
30.365.30206 25.06
45.675.72207 39.95
45.675.72208 39.95
30.375.39209 24.98
21.145.81701 15.33SEVENTH FLOOR PLAN 119.39
38.572.60702 35.97
38.572.60703 35.97
21.116.88704 14.23
30.365.36601 25.00SIXTH FLOOR PLAN 311.09
46.775.72602 41.05
46.775.72603 41.05
30.365.30604 25.06
21.115.15605 15.96
30.368.05606 22.31
37.492.73607 34.76
37.492.73608 34.76
30.365.36609 25.00
30.375.39301 24.98THIRD FLOOR PLAN 336.72
46.775.72302 41.05
46.775.72303 41.05
30.365.30304 25.06
30.365.50305 24.86
30.365.30306 25.06
45.675.72307 39.95
45.675.72308 39.95
30.375.39309 24.98
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 C.B.D. , BELAPUR,  NAVI MUMBAI.     TEL: 27580810 ,49245567.
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SEAL OF APPROVAL

APPROVED SUBJECT TO THE CONDITION
MENTIONED IN the office letter

No.

Dated :

Sr.Planner/Asso.Planner(BP)
CIDCO of Maharashtra Ltd.
Raighad Bhavan, 4th Floor.
Plot No.4, Sector-11.
CBD-Belapur, Navi Mumbai.

21-05-2018

CIDCO/BP-15784/TPO(NM)/2018

BUILDING: A (BUILDING-1)

CONSULTANT NAME

JOB NO.

1:100

DRG.NO. SCALE DRAWN BY CHECKED BY

PROJECT INFORMATION

PLOT NO :

NODE  :

SECTOR NO.:

OWNER'S NAME

Regd. No. :

PROJECT TYPE:

 Developers LLP,Shri.K.V,Vyas
ri. L.A.Bera3)Shri. K. S. Bhatt and4)M/s.Empire Builders and

HEMANT P DHAVALE

47

Dronagiri(New)

27

M/s.Villa City Builders LLP Partners1)Shri. P.  K. Patel2)Sh



This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer
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699.9718.30 X 38.25A-Block

01

3.591.75 X 2.0501

02

3.591.75 X 2.0502

03

87.13- - -03

04

7.021.80 X 3.9004

05

3.591.75 X 2.0505
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3.591.75 X 2.0506
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7.021.80 X 3.9007
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82.13- - -08

L1

4.622.10 X 2.20L1
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TRIARCH DESIGN STUDIO
ARCHITECTS  AND  INTERIOR  DESIGNERS

HEAD OFF      : BHAGAVATI  BHUVAN , SARASWATI  BAUG, JOGESHWARI  (E),

BRANCH OFF : 18, GAURI  COMMERCIAL  COMPLEX,  PLOT NO 19, SECTOR 11,
 C.B.D. , BELAPUR,  NAVI MUMBAI.     TEL: 27580810 ,49245567.

 MUMBAI 400 060.                                 TEL: 28354441.

49240810

(CA/92/14783)

CIDCO/BP-15784/TPO(NM & K)/2018/2814
27 Jun 2018



SEAL OF APPROVAL

APPROVED SUBJECT TO THE CONDITION
MENTIONED IN the office letter

No.

Dated :

Sr.Planner/Asso.Planner(BP)
CIDCO of Maharashtra Ltd.
Raighad Bhavan, 4th Floor.
Plot No.4, Sector-11.
CBD-Belapur, Navi Mumbai.

21-05-2018

CIDCO/BP-15784/TPO(NM)/2018

BUILDING: A (BUILDING-1)

CONSULTANT NAME

JOB NO.

1:100

DRG.NO. SCALE DRAWN BY CHECKED BY

PROJECT INFORMATION

PLOT NO :

NODE  :

SECTOR NO.:

OWNER'S NAME

Regd. No. :

PROJECT TYPE:

 Developers LLP,Shri.K.V,Vyas
ri. L.A.Bera3)Shri. K. S. Bhatt and4)M/s.Empire Builders and

HEMANT P DHAVALE

47

Dronagiri(New)

27

M/s.Villa City Builders LLP Partners1)Shri. P.  K. Patel2)Sh



This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer
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